Equipment
4.18
4
Features Materials Specifications
• �Metal-to-Metal Diaphragm Seal
No possibility of gas contamination
• �Capsule® Seat

4
Flow Performance
Ordering Information and Configuration Options
420 A B C D -Inlet Options
Series
420
Outlet
Pressure
Outlet
Gauge Inlet Gauge Outlet Assemblies Assembly/Gauges Inlet Connections Installed Options
1: 0-15* 30”-0-30
PSIG
0: None 0: 1/4” FPT port 0: Bare body 000: 1/4” FPT A: Protocol alarm station
(110V)
2: 0-50 30”-0-100
PSIG
3: 0-4000 PSIG 2: 1/4” tube fitting 1: Cleanroom
assembly (PSIG/
kPa gauges)
TF2: 1/8” tube B: Protocol alarm station
(220V)
3: 0-100 30”-0-200
PSIG
5: 0-1000 PSIG 3: Diaphragm valve
1/4” tube fitting
2: Cleanroom
assembly (BAR/
PSIG gauges)
TF4: 1/4” tube C: Protocol switchover
station*
4: 0-250 0-400 PSIG 6: 0-300 PSIG 6: 1/8” tube fitting 6: Mirror image
(PSIG/kPa gauges)
CGA
DIN 477
BS 341
and others available
upon request
G: Protocol switchover
station with alarm (110V)*
5: 0-500 0-1000
PSIG
7: 0-400 PSIG 8: Diaphragm valve
1/8” tube fitting
7: Mirror image
(BAR/PSIG gauges)
H: Protocol switchover
station with alarm (220V)*
7: 0-150 30”-0-200
PSIG
8: 0-6000
PSIG*
9: Diaphragm valve
1/4” FPT
M: Protocol station
*Not available with 4500
PSIG maximum inlet
pressure
*Maximum inlet
pressure 4500
PSIG (310 BAR)
with PCTFE
Seat Capsule®
Q: Protocol purge station*
*Not available with 4500
PSIG max inlet pressure
400 Series Advantage Materials Specifications
Equipment

Equipment
Flow Performance
Ordering Information and Configuration Options
A B C D -Inlet Options
Related Options
4
• Panel Mount Kit (550-0002)
• Captured Vent Kit (550-0001)
• Helium Leak Certification (476-0002)
• Passivation for Fluorine Service
422
*Maximum inlet
pressure 4500
PSIG (310 BAR)
with PCTFE
Seat Capsule
Series
422
Outlet
Pressure
1:	 0-15*
2:	 0-50
3:	 0-100
4:	 0-250
5:	 0-500
7:	 0-150
Outlet
Gauge
30”-0-30 PSIG
30”-0-100 PSIG
30”-0-200 PSIG
0-400 PSIG
0-1000 PSIG
30”-0-200 PSIG
Inlet
Gauge
0:	 None
3:	 0-4000 PSIG
5:	 0-1000 PSIG
6:	 0-300 PSIG
7:	 0-400 PSIG
8:	 0-6000 PSIG*
Assembly/
Gauges
0:	 Bare Body
1:	 Standard Assembly
(PSIG/kPa
Gauges)
2:	 Standard Assembly
(BAR/PSIG
Gauges)
4:	 Cleanroom
Assembly
(PSIG/kPa
Gauges)
5:	 Cleanroom
Assembly
(BAR/PSIG
Gauges)
*Not available with 4500
PSIG maximum inlet
pressure
FLOW RATE - SCFM (LPM) N2
10
(283)

4
Flow Performance
Ordering Information and Configuration Options
430 A B C D -CON Options
Series
430
Outlet
Pressure
Outlet
Gauge Inlet Gauge Outlet Assemblies Assembly/Gauges Inlet Connections Installed Options
1: 0-15* 30”-0-30
PSIG
0: None 0: 1/4” FPT port 0: Bare body 000: 1/4” FPT A: Protocol alarm station
(110V)
2: 0-50 30”-0-100
PSIG
3: 0-4000 PSIG 2: 1/4” tube fitting 1: Cleanroom
assembly (PSIG/
kPa gauges)
TF2: 1/8” tube B: Protocol alarm station
(220V)
3: 0-100 30”-0-200
PSIG
5: 0-1000 PSIG 3: Diaphragm valve
1/4” tube fitting
2: Cleanroom
assembly (BAR/
PSIG gauges)
TF4: 1/4” tube C: Protocol switchover
station*
4: 0-250 0-400 PSIG 6: 0-300 PSIG 8: Diaphragm valve
1/8” tube fitting
CGA
DIN 477
BS 341
and others available
upon request
G: Protocol switchover
station with alarm (110V)*
7: 0-150 30”-0-200
PSIG
7: 0-400 PSIG 9: Diaphragm valve
1/4” FPT
H: Protocol switchover
station with alarm (220V)*
*Not available with 4500
PSIG maximum inlet
pressure
8: 0-4500
PSIG*
M: Protocol station
Q: Protocol purge station*
*Not available with 4500
PSIG max inlet pressure
400 Series Advantage Materials Specifications
Equipment
4.24
•	 Metal-to-metal diaphragm seal
No possibility of gas contamination
•	 Capsule® seat
Increased serviceability and life
•	 316L stainless steel diaphragm
No inboard diffusion
•	 Orientable captured vent capable